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AS 4055.582

Splitter hole punch set,
PG 9 to PG 21
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AS 4055.582 - Splitter hole punch set, PG 9 to PG 21 for
sheet steel, with triple splitting

For punching round cut-outs

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Supply includes

Machinable material

Maximum machinable material
thickness, sheet steel

@ punch

Note

Suitable for hydraulic bolt order
number

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight
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AS 4055.582
With triple splitting

For punching round cut-outs. The hole punch is operated with a
wrench or hydraulic punch.

6 female dies

6 male dies

2 tension screws with ball bearing @ 9.5 x 50 mm
HSS pilot drill @ 10 mm

1 tube of lubricant paste

Plastic case

Sheet steel

2 mm

15.2 mm
18.6 mm
20.4 mm
22.5mm
28.3 mm
30.5 mm

When operating with wrenches, tension screws with ball bearings
should be used.

4055.661

1 pc(s).
1.08

1.09



Features

Customs tariff number 82073010
EAN 4028177808850
ECLASS 8.0 21044719
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