

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4055.582

**Splitter hole punch set,
PG 9 to PG 21**

State: 12/03/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4055.582 - Splitter hole punch set, PG 9 to PG 21 for sheet steel, with triple splitting

For punching round cut-outs

Features

Model No.	AS 4055.582
Design	With triple splitting
Product description	For punching round cut-outs. The hole punch is operated with a wrench or hydraulic punch.
Supply includes	6 female dies 6 male dies 2 tension screws with ball bearing Ø 9.5 x 50 mm HSS pilot drill Ø 10 mm 1 tube of lubricant paste Plastic case
Machinable material	Sheet steel
Maximum machinable material thickness, sheet steel	2 mm
Ø punch	15.2 mm 18.6 mm 20.4 mm 22.5 mm 28.3 mm 30.5 mm
Note	When operating with wrenches, tension screws with ball bearings should be used.
Suitable for hydraulic bolt order number	4055.661
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.08 kg
Gross weight	1.09 kg

Features

Customs tariff number	82073010
ECLASS 8.0	21044719
Product description	Splitter hole punch set, PG 9 to PG 21 for sheet steel, with triple splitting
